
N RIVER RD

GA
US

E D
R9071

0

129

145

136

104

9055 142

201

8990

0

9068

144

1289080 116

199

112

132
9059

1249001 120

115

201
201

0

144

S RIVER RD

S TAMIAMI TRL

PRIVATE MYAKKA DR

PL
AY

MO
RE

 RD

Asset ID
Asset Name

Zone

"From": 
"To": 

This map is produced from Sarasota County GIS,
and is representative information only.
The County does not warrantee, guarantee, or
assume any responsibility for geographic
information completeness and/or accuracy.
This map should not be used as guide for navigation.
Copyright © SCGIS 2017
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199 South River Rd

6, River Road, StormwaterDP 30-20, South River Rd
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